SUOMEN KORIPALLOLIITTO

Koulutusseteliin oikeuttavat pelaajat

kaudelta 2008-2009

Taso
NSM
MSM
NSM
EM
MSM
MSM
MSM
MSM
MSM
NSM
MSM
MSM
MSM
NSM
MSM
EM
EM
EM
EM
NSM
EM
EM
NSM
NSM
MSM
MSM
MSM
NSM
MSM
MSM/EM
NSM
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
MSM
MSM
EM
MSM
MSM
NSM
NSM

Joukkue
BC Nokia
LrNMKY
Orly

ul6
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
FoA
FoKoPo
Kataja
Kataja
Espoo Team
Componenta
u20

u18

ul6

ul6

Espoo

ul6

ul6
HoNsU
HoNsU
KTP
Kouvot
ToPo

Catz
Tarmo
Tarmo/U20
Orly

ul6

ul6

uUl18

ul6

ul6

ul6
UU-korihait
UU-korihait
ul18
LrNMKY
Kouvot
Orly

PeKa

400 €
400 €
400 €
150 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
400 €
150 €
150 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
550 €
400 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
400 €
400 €
150 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €

Kasvatusraha Etunimi

Jennina
Aleksi
Heidi
Emma
Joe
Mika
Jarkko
Tero
Valtteri
Sara
Markus
Janne
Ville
Hanna-Mari
Sami
Skomantas
Carl
Villematti
Robin
Evita
Kalle
Sophie
Pia

Piia
Tatu
Antti
Juhani
Roosa
Jesse
Matias
Jenna
Laura
Annika
Tuomas
Jesse
Risto
Anette
Aaron
Jaakko
Jussi
Antti
Jussi
Roosa
Linda-Lotta

Sukunimi
Niemi
Koskinen
Patja
Vilikoski
Nurmio
Suokas
Suokas
Into
Suominen
Kallio
Molenius
Kinnunen
Kinnunen
Ahtikoski
Marouf
Pocius
Lindbom
Kopio
Nordman
liskola
Naapi
Weckstrom
Salminen
Riekko
Karhinen
Kanervo
Jamsa
Pakarinen
Mantyla
Ojala
Varis
Juhola
Holopainen
Viertola
Perttunen

Pohjolan-Pirhonen

Juvonen
Mierlahti
Salminen
Turja
Pekkanen
Kukkonen
Frimodig
Lehtoranta

Paivitetty
11.6.2009

Kasvattajaseura Synt

BC Nokia
BC Nokia
Catz

EBT
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
FoKoPo
HeiHy
HeiHy
Honka
Honka
Honka
Honka
Honka
Honka
Honka
Honka
Honka
HoNsU Juniorit
HoNsU Juniorit
HsNMKY
Huima
HyPo
HyPo

JKS

JKS
JANMKY
KaPo
KaPo
Kolmoskori
Kolmoskori
Kori-80
Kori-80
Korihait
Korihait
Korikobrat
Kouvot
Kouvot
Kouvot
KTP

1990
1992
1990
1992
1986
1987
1988
1989
1989
1992
1992
1987
1990
1988
1988
1989
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1987
1990
1990
1989
1990
1991
1989
1989
1990
1992
1993
1990
1992
1992
1993
1990
1990
1990
1986
1990
1991
1991



NSM
NSM
MSM
MSM
MSM/EM
NSM
NSM
NSM
NSM
NSM
NSM
NSM
MM
MSM
MSM

EM

EM

MSM
MSM
EM

EM
MSM
MSM
EM
EM/MSM
MSM
MSM
NSM/EM
NMJ

EM

EM
MSM/EM
EM

NSM
NSM

PeKa
PeKa
Lahti
Lahti
LrNMKY/U16
HoNsU
Orly
Orly
Orly
Orly
Orly
Orly
MMJ
Honka
Pyrinto
ule
ul6
Tarmo
Tarmo
ul1s
ul18
ToPo
ToPo
ule
Uil6/ToPo
ToPo
ToPo

Espoo Team/U18

NMJ

ule

ule
ToPo/U18
ule

HoNsU
Espoo Team

400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
550 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
800 €
400 €
400 €
150 €
150 €
400 €
400 €
150 €
150 €
400 €
400 €
150 €
550 €
400 €
400 €
550 €
800 €
150 €
150 €
550 €
150 €
400 €
400 €

Mikaela
Anissa
Ville
Juha
Henri
Heli-Maija
Janiina
Margareeta
Aino
Hanna
lida
Emmi
Mikko
Antto
Jesse
Osku
Alex
Tony
Eemil
Suvi
Tiia
Jomi
Tuomas
Rita
Joel
Konsta
Markus
Moona
Riikka
Taru
Ellen
Mikael
Lauri
Johanna
Saara

Kuparinen
Pounds
Pekkola
Korhonen
Vilimaa
Koukkari
Kuosa
Makela
Tuomi
Vapamaa
Valli
Vapamaa
Koivisto
Nikkarinen
Niemi
Heinonen
Vaenerberg
Lindo
Oikari
Hakkarainen
Havio
Suhonen
Lehtinen
Haukkovaara
Heinikoski
Huovinen
Saaristo
Owusu
Lehtonen
Madekiv
Nurmi
Sandberg
Kuuluvainen
Juka

Vare

KTP

KTP
LaNMKY
LaNMKY
LrNMKY
MU
Orly
Orly
Orly
Orly
Orly
Orly
PuHu
PuHu
Pyrintd
Pyrinto
RaPy
Tarmo
Tarmo
TikS
TikS
ToPo
ToPo
ToPo
ToPo
ToPo
ToPo
ToPola
TuRi
TuRi
TuRi
Turun NMKY
Turun NMKY
VaaTe
Visa-Basket

1992
1992
1989
1990
1992
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1992
1994
1987
1991
1990
1992
1992
1991
1992
1990
1990
1981
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1982
1992
1993
1991
1992
1987
1991



